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08000530

10000060

10000090

10000100

10000140

Nº Lista

034809543

027470440

076146815

048477038

023260540

DNI

SANCHEZ

ROMERO

FERNANDEZ

ARNALDOS

SANCHEZ

Primer Apellido

LOPEZ

GOMEZ

RECHE

MORENO

CARRILLO

Segundo Apellido

FRANCISCO 
JAVIER
IGNACIO 
NICOLAS
JOSE RICARDO

ANGEL JOSE

MARIA 
FRANCISCA

Nombre

0590

0590

0590

0590

0590

Cuerpo

0590016 MÚSICA

0590111 ORGANIZACIÓN Y PROCESOS DE MANTENIMIENTO DE 
VEHÍCULOS
0590111 ORGANIZACIÓN Y PROCESOS DE MANTENIMIENTO DE 
VEHÍCULOS
0590111 ORGANIZACIÓN Y PROCESOS DE MANTENIMIENTO DE 
VEHÍCULOS
0590111 ORGANIZACIÓN Y PROCESOS DE MANTENIMIENTO DE 
VEHÍCULOS

Funcion

Murcia, a 27 de noviembre de 2012

JEFE DE SERVICIO DE PERSONAL DOCENTE

Fdo.: José Antonio Martínez Asís


